
2011 BIG E DAIRY HANDLERS CDE

Individual Student State Appear. Cont. Poise Set Up Coop IND

Rank 10 20 20 40 10 100

1 Doehr, Sarah Ohio 10 20 19 38 10 97

2 Smith, Emily Delaware 10 19 19 37 10 95

3 Conrad, Mikayla Ohio 10 19 19 36 10 94

4 Pettengill, Anna Conneticut 10 18 18 35.5 10 91.5

5 Pestey, Kelly Conneticut 10 18 18 35 10 91

6 Fabi, Megan Delaware 10 18 18 35 9 90

7 Sample, Kaleb New York 10 15 19 35 10 89

8 Cornish, Megan Ohio 10 20 17 30 10 87

9 Conrad, Macy Ohio 10 17 17 32.5 10 86.5

10 Vansant, Ryan Delaware 10 18 16 33 9 86

11 Grover, Rebecca Massachusetts 10 20 14 30.5 10 84.5

12 Smith, Amanda Maryland 10 18 16 30 10 84

13 Wilson, Renee Maryland 10 15 15 32 8 80

14 Carter, Matt New York 10 14 15 30 10 79

15 Willits, Ryan New York 10 13.5 14 30 10 77.5

16 Bishop, Sophie Conneticut 10 17 17 33 10 77

17 Thompson, Jackie Pennsylvania 10 15 15 28 8.5 76.5

18 Karchner, Logan Pennsylvania 10 15 16 27 8 76

19 Wheatley, Allison Delaware 10 13 14 31 6 74

20 Mathews, Amanda Rhode Island 10 15 15 25 8.5 73.5

21 Sickles, Devin New York 10 15 13 25 9.5 72.5

22 Brunelle, Justin Massachusetts 10 10 10 32 10 72

23 Eachus, Kaitlin New Jersey 10 14 12 24 10 70

24 Mitchell, Brandon Vermont 10 15 13 15 9 62

25 Brick, Patrick Massachusetts 10 10 10 30 0 60

Team Results      

Team Student State Appear. Cont. Poise Set Up Coop IND

Rank 10 20 20 40 10 100

3 Pettengill, Anna Conneticut 10 18 18 35.5 10 91.5

Pestey, Kelly Conneticut 10 18 18 35 10 91

Bishop, Sophie Conneticut 10 17 17 33 10 77

259.5



2 Smith, Emily Delaware 10 19 19 37 10 95

Fabi, Megan Delaware 10 18 18 35 9 90

Vansant, Ryan Delaware 10 18 16 33 9 86

Wheatley, Allison Delaware 10 13 14 31 6

271

5 Grover, Rebecca Massachusetts 10 20 14 30.5 10 84.5

Brunelle, Justin Massachusetts 10 10 10 32 10 72

Brick, Patrick Massachusetts 10 10 10 30 0 60

216.5

4 Sample, Kaleb New York 10 15 19 35 10 89

Carter, Matt New York 10 14 15 30 10 79

Willits, Ryan New York 10 13.5 14 30 10 77.5

Sickles, Devin New York 10 15 13 25 9.5

245.5

1 Doehr, Sarah Ohio 10 20 19 38 10 97

Conrad, Mikayla Ohio 10 19 19 36 10 94

Cornish, Megan Ohio 10 20 17 30 10 87

Conrad, Macy Ohio 10 17 17 32.5 10

278

     


